YESSS House, Unit B Foxbridge Way, Normanton, WF6 1TN
AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630, Chaponost, France
eris-eu.com    sales@eris-eu.com
100A Main Switch Metal
Consumer Unit c/w x2 63A MCB
Specification
Part No: ERSMCU6/4PMS/63B
Specification
Modules 6
Height 243mm
Depth 118mm
Width 158mm
Operating Voltage 230V
Technical Specification
Specification
Rated Current 100A
Poles 4P
Rated Voltage 230/400V AC
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
Cable Capacity 35mm²
Din Rail Mounting 35mm
Electro- Mechanical Endurance 10,000 Cycles
Isolator Specification
Specification
Rated Current 63A
Poles 1P
Curve Type Type B
Rated Voltage 230/400V AC
MCB Specification
Specification
Cable Capacity 35mm²
Din Rail Mounting 35mm
Height 81mm
Maximum Torque Setting 2.5Nm
V1_19568_1024